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Tariff Concession Approvals, Withdrawls and Declines Notice No. 1990/19-continued

Part
Tariff Rates of Duty 11 Ref. Effective
Item Description of Goods Normal Pref. Ref. No. From To
HO ICU 9503.90.09 Toy activity set incorporating mirror, rattle and roll figure, Free Free 99 981662D 2/90
sliding animal figure, necklace, bottle, pacifier, rotating
dial and nose squeaker
HO ICU 9503.90.09 Toy hot air balloon toppings Free Free 99 981653E 2/90
HO ICU 9503.90.09 Toys for use in the manufacture of Christmas crackers Free Free 99 981664L 1/90
HO ICU 9608.99.01 Fluffy ink design pens and fluffy ink painting set (incorporating Free Free 99 981661F 2/90
pen, brush and ink) designed to create fluff up designs
HO Ref No 65 Hong Kong has been afforded the less developed countries (LDC)
rate of duty as set out under Part I of the Tariff
for the tariff areas listed below only:-
HO 0301.10.00 HK Free 65 880386C 1/88
HO 4014.90.09 HK Free 65 880387A 1/88
HO 5402.33.00 HK 8 65 880388K 1/88
HO 5509.31.00, 5509.32.00, 5509.61.00, 5509.62.00, 5509.69.00, HK 16 65 880389H 1/88
5509.11.00, 5509.12.00, 5509.21.00, 5509.22.00
HO 5509.41.00, 5509.42.00, 5509.51.00, 5509.52.00, 5509.53.00, HK 16 65 880390A 1/88
5509.59.00
HO 5509.91.00, 5509.92.00, 5509.99.00 HK 16 65 880391K 1/88
HO 55.10, 5511.30.00 HK 16 65 880392H 1/88
HO 5515.13.19, 5515.22.19, 5515.92.19 HK 25 65 880393F 1/88
HO 5909.00.01 HK 25 65 880394D 1/88
HO 6117.90.00 LDC rate 65 880395B 1/88
applicable
to the
finished
article
for which
the part
has been
designed
HO 67.01 HK 20.5 65 880396L 1/88
HO 67.04 HK 20.5 65 880397J 1/88
HO 7102.10.00, 7102.31.00, 7102.39.00 HK 5 65 880398G 1/88
HO 7419.10.00 HK Free 65 880399E 1/88
HO 8205.40.00 HK 11.5 65 880400B 1/88
HO 8207.11.00, 8207.12.00, 8207.40.00, 8207.50.00, 8207.60.00, HK 18 65 880401L 1/88
8207.70.00, 8207.80.00, 8207.90.00
HO 8214.10.00, 8214.90.09 HK 15 65 880402J 1/88
HO 8306.21.00, 8306.29.00 HK 19.5 65 880403G 1/88
HO 8306.30.00 HK 18 65 880404E 1/88
HO 8308.20.01 HK 10 65 880405C 1/88
HO 8414.51.00, 8414.59.09, 8414.60.00, 8414.90.49 HK 19.5 65 880406A 1/88
HO 8441.10.09, 8441.20.00, 8441.30.00, 8441.40.00, 8441.80.00, HK Free 65 880407K 1/88
8441.90.00
HO 8443.11.09, 8443.12.00, 8443.19.09, 8443.21.09, 8443.29.09, HK Free 65 880408H 1/88
8443.30.09, 8443.40.00, 8443.50.09, 8443.60.00
HO 8443.90.09 HK Free 65 880409F 1/88
HO 8472.90.01 HK Free 65 880410K 1/88
HO 8473.29.00 LDC rate 65 880411H 1/88
applicable
to the
machines
for which
the parts
and
accessories
have been
designed
HO 8477.10.00, 8477.30.00, 8477.90.09 HK 17 65 880412F 1/88
HO 8501.10.00, 8501.20.09, 8501.31.09, 8501.32.09, 8501.33.01, HK 15 65 880413D 1/88
8501.34.01, 8501.40.09, 8501.51.09
HO 8504.10.01, 8504.31.01, 8504.90.01 HK 18 65 880414B 1/88
HO 8510.20.09, 8510.90.19 HK 10 65 880415L 1/88
HO 8532.10.00, 8532.21.00, 8532.22.00, 8532.23.00, 8532.24.00, HK 25 65 880416J 1/88
8532.25.00, 8532.29.00, 8532.30.00
HO 8535.10.00, 8536.10.09, 8538.90.19 HK 20 65 880417G 1/88
HO 9010.10.00, 9010.20.09, 9010.90.19 HK 10 65 880418E 1/88
HO 9017.10.00, 9017.80.11 HK Free 65 880419C 1/88
HO 9018.41.00, 9018.49.00, 9018.50.09, 9018.90.19 HK Free 65 8804206 1/88
HO 9019.10.01 HK 10 65 880421E 1/88
HO 9026.10.00, 9026.20.09, 9026.80.00 HK 21 65 880422C 1/88
HO 9601.10.00 HK 21 65 880423A 1/88
HO 9603.29.19 HK 19.5 65 880424K 1/88
HO 9608.99.01 HK 10 65 880425H 1/88
HO 9611.00.00 HK 15 65 880426F 1/88
HO 9616.10.00 HK 19.5 65 880427D 1/88
HO Ref No 65 Hong Kong has been afforded the less developed countries

(LDC) rate of duty as set out under Part I of the
Tariff for the following goods
84.23 Weighing machinery (excluding balances of a 19.5 65 880428D 1/88
sensitivity of 5cg or better), including
weight-operated counting and checking machines;
weighing machine weights of all kinds;
EXCLUDING:
(a) Weighing machinery, mechanical or electronic



